External Sensor ESA
Features
 Highly resistant against corrosion, pitting and a multitude of chemicals
 Hermetically sealed by a thermally conductive potting compound
 Prismatic stainless steel housing with a 4 mm mounting bore for fitting to measurement object
 Cylindrical stainless steel housing for feeler application
 To be used with LISTcontroller
 May be combined with LIST sensor cable SEC 20

 Repeatability: ± 0,1 K
 Power supply: 15 V DC via LISTcontroller
Ordering Information
 External Sensor ESA-A5-EL-01 (1 m connection cable, prismatic) Art.-no.: G00318
 External Sensor ESA-A5-EL-02 (2 m connection cable, prismatic) Art.-no.: G00317
 External Sensor ESA-A5-EL-03 (3 m connection cable, prismatic) Art.-no.: G00316
 External Sensor ESA-A5-EL-05 (5 m connection cable, prismatic) Art.-no.: G00315
 External Sensor ESA-A5-EL-10 (10 m connection cable, prismatic) Art.-no.: G00529
 External Sensor ESA-A5-RL-01 (1 m connection cable, cylindrical) Art.-Nr.:  G00306
 External Sensor ESA-A5-RL-02 (2 m connection cable, cylindrical) Art.-Nr.:  G00307
 External Sensor ESA-A5-RL-03 (3 m connection cable, cylindrical) Art.-Nr.:  G00308
 External Sensor ESA-A5-RL-05 (5 m connection cable, cylindrical) Art.-Nr.:  G00309
 External Sensor ESA-A5-RL-10 (10 m connection cable, cylindrical) Art.-Nr.:  G00310
Scope of Delivery
tr
 External sensor with integral connection cable (length according to order)
Technical data: External Sensor ESA